
 

Term Dates 23/24 

 

Monday 28 August 2023 until Friday 27 October 2023 

Monday 30 October 2023 until Friday 22 December 2023 

Monday 8 January 2024 until Friday 16 February 2024 

Monday 19 February 2024 until Thursday 28 March 2024 

Tuesday 2 April 2024 until Friday 31 May 2024 

Monday 3 June 2024 until Friday 19 July 2024 

 

 

When is the studio CLOSED? 

 

23 December to 7 January 2024 

29 March 2024 (Good Friday) 

1 April 2024 (Easter Monday) 

20 July to 25 August 2024 


